CITY OF MAYSVILLE

SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 2

OCTOBER 1, 2019

	DESCRIPTION			CaJenn Construction & Rehabilitation Services Inc.		Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc.		IPR Southeast, LLC.		Townley Construction		Gulf Coast Underground, LLC					
					illy Jacobs Road	2858 S.R. 145		5207 Brer Rabbit Road		1061 War Hill Park Road		5655 Middle Road					
ITEM NO.				Hoboken, GA 31542 912-458-3747		Eastanollee, GA 30538 706-779-0009		Stone Mountain, GA 30083 404-969-3073		Dawsonville, GA 30534 706-216-2387		Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200					
														UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
				02227.00	ROCK REMOVAL	CY	80	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00				
				02270.00	EROSION CONTROL												
02270.01	SILT FENCE-TYPE A	LF	100	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.07	\$207.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$600.00				
02270.02	SILT FENCE-TYPE C	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.14	\$314.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00				
02270.03	EXCELSIOR MATTING	SY	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$6.35	\$127.00	\$16.00	\$320.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$14.50	\$290.00				
PART A																	
	CLEARING OF CROSS-COUNTRY SEWERLINE RIGHT-OF-				*												
02100.01	WAY TO 10FT WIDTH	LF	1,500	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$12.84	\$19,260,00	\$7.50	\$11,250,00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.50	\$11,250.00				
PART B		1 1 1 1 1 1	7					tine community				Market Company					
02760.01	8-INCH SEWER CLEANING AND INSPECTION (CCTV)	LF	2,400	\$4.00	\$9,600,00	\$5.49	\$13,176.00	\$8.00	\$19,200.00	\$3,50	\$8,400.00	\$7.25	\$17,400.00				
PART C		-	-,														
02575.01	PAVEMENT CUT AND REPAIR	SY	50	\$150.00	\$7.500.00	\$57.80	\$2,890.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00				
02764.01	8-INCH CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) LINING	LF	1,000	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$62.22	\$62,220.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00				
02764.02	INTERNAL LATERAL RECONNECTION FOR CIPP	EA	30	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$714.00	\$21,420.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$16,500.00		\$300.00				
02764.03	REMOVAL OF PROTRUDING SERVICES	EA	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$435.40	\$4,354.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00		\$3,000.00				
02764.04	8-INCH SEWER POINT REPAIR, 0 TO 9.9 FEET DEEP	EA	4	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,107.00	\$12,428.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$25,000.00				
02764.05	8-INCH SEWER POINT REPAIR, 10 TO 15 FEET DEEP	EA	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,607.00	\$14,428.00	\$6,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$37,500.00				
02704.00	8-INCH SEWER POINT REPAIR, GREATER THAN 15 FEET	LA	-	\$0,000.00	\$22,000.00	ψο,οοι.οο	\$14,420.00	\$0,200.00	Q20,000.00	\$0,000.00	Q24,000.00	\$3,070.00	\$37,000.00				
02764.06	DEEP	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,107.00	\$8,214.00	\$8,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000,00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00				
PART D		LA		\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	φ4,107.00	\$0,214.00	\$0,700.00	\$17,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00				
IANID	MANHOLE - REPLACING EXISTING FRAMES AND COVERS	VIII (0)						THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE								
02601.01	WITH A NEW WATERTIGHT OR SOLID FRAME AND COVERS	EA	6	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$383.55	\$2,301.30	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00				
02001.01	MANHOLE - RAISE EXISTING OFF-ROAD MANHOLE TO	EA	0	\$000.00	\$4,800.00	\$303.00	\$2,301.30	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$0,400.00	\$650.00	\$5,100.00				
00004 00	MINIMUM 18" ABOVE GRADE	\ \r	,	64 000 00	60 000 00	6004.00	67.740.00	64 400 00	20,000,00	60,000,00	640,400,00	6500.00	64,000,00				
02601.02		VF	8	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$964.00	\$7,712.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$18,400.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00				
00004.00	MANHOLE - REBUILD EXISTING MANHOLE RISER, RESET			04 500 00	20,000,00	04 004 07	20,000,40	00.050.00	040 500 00	04 000 00	440,000,00	40.450.00	*10.000.00				
02601.03	AND RE-GROUT EXISTING FRAME AND COVER	EA	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,001.07	\$6,006.42	\$3,250.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00		\$12,900.00				
02601.04	MANHOLE - GROUT RISER AND CONE JOINTS ONLY	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$601.07	\$3,606.42	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00		\$2,700.00				
02604.01	MANHOLE - CHIMNEY SEAL ONLY	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$601.07	\$3,606.42	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00		\$4,500.00				
02604.02	FULL HEIGHT MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$251.16	\$20,092.80	\$450.00	\$36,000.00	\$265.00	\$21,200.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00				
	TOTAL BID FOR THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILIT	CATIO	N PHASE	2:	\$194,400.00		\$207,963.36		\$223,920.00		\$251,930.00		\$254,140.00				

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Maysville on October 1, 2019.

Zack Bryan, PE

Engineering Management, Inc